新規設計用に推奨されていません。
この製品は外部ファウンドリによって製造されたマキシム製品ですが、今後その入手ができなく
なりました。新設計用に推奨されていません。データシートは既存ユーザ向けのみに提供されて
います。
マキシムの代替品または他社のセカンドソースが入手可能な場合があります。この製品のクイック
ビューデータシートを参照するか、質問がありましたらテクニカルサポートにお問い合わせくだ
さい。
詳細についてはマキシムのアプリケーションテクニカルサポートにお問い合わせください。

14 Ceramic
型番 _______________________________
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
* Maxim reserves the right to ship ceramic packages in lieu of
CERDIP packages.
** Dice are specified at TA = +25°C.
MX536AJH
MX536AJN 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 10 TO-100
14 Plastic DIP
MX536AJQ*
MX536AKCWE 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 14 CERDIP
16 Wide SO
MX536AKD
MX536AKH 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 14 Ceramic
10 TO-100
MX536AKN 0°C to +70°C 14 Plastic DIP
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet. Typical Operating Circuits continued at end of data sheet.
MX536AKQ* 0°C to +70°C 14 CERDIP
MX536ASD -55°C to +125°C 14 Ceramic
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
無料サンプル及び最新版データシートの入手にはマキシム社のホームページをご利用下さい。http://www.maxim-ic.com
M
X
5
3
6
A
/M
X
6
3
6
真のRMS/DCコンバータ
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS—MX536A
(TA = +25°C, +VS = +15V, -VS = -15V, unless otherwise noted.)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to
absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
Supply Voltage: Dual Supplies (MX536A)............................±18V
(MX636) ±12V
Single Supply (MX536A) ...........................+36V
(MX636) .............................+24V
Input Voltage (MX536A).......................................................±25V
(MX636) .........................................................±12V
Power Dissipation (Package)
Plastic DIP (derate 12mW/°C above +75°C) ...............450mW
Small Outline (derate 10mW/°C above +75°C)............400mW
Ceramic (derate 10mW/°C above +75°C) ...................500mW
TO-100 metal can (derate 7mW/°C above +75°C) ......450mW
Output Short-Circuit Duration ........................................Indefinite
Operating Temperature Ranges
Commercial (J, K) ...............................................0°C to +70°C
Military (S) ......................................................-55°C to +125°C
Storage Temperature Range .............................-55°C to +150°C
Lead Temperature (soldering, 10sec)................................300°C
MX536AJ, AS
TMIN to +70°C
+70°C to +125°C
MHz2.3
±3dB Bandwidth 450